Farnell Page 239 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:56
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

FCC-68 Modular Connectors
Mftrs. Farnell Mftrs. Farnell Mftrs. Farnell
List No. Order Code List No. Order Code List No. Order Code
MHDA25-PMJ8-K 429-739 MHDA9-SMJ8-K 647-846 MHDA9-PMJ6-K 647-858
MHDA25-SMJ8-K 429-740 MHDA25-PMJ6-K 647-810 MHDA9-SMJ6-K 647-860
MHDA9-PMJ8-K 647-834 MHDA25-SMJ6-K 647-822
Price Each
RJ45 Connections Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
RJ45 to 25 Way D Plug 429-739 240.00 216.00 194.00 173.00
RJ45 to 25 Way D Socket 429-740 240.00 216.00 194.00 173.00